

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 3578 OF 2005

DAYANAND RAYU MANDREKAR

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

CHANDRAKANT UTTAM CHODANKAR AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for modification of Court's Order)

With Civil Appeal No.3579/2005

(With appln. for modification of Court's Order)

Date: 09/11/2006 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN

For Appellant(s)

Proxy counsel (mentioned by)

for Mr. Dhruv Mehta, Adv.

for M/S K.L. Mehta & Co.,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. M.N. Krishnamani, Sr.Adv.

Mr. Bhavanishanker V. Gadnis, Adv.

Mr. S.U.K. Sagar, Adv.

Ms. Bina Madhavan, Adv.

Mr. A. Venayagam, Adv.

for M/S. Lawyer'S Knit & Co,AdvS.

Mr. Ashok Mathur, Adv.

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following

O R D E R

Not for today.

(N. Annapurna)

Court Master

(V.P. Tyagi)

Asstt. Registrar