

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 3578 OF 2005

DAYANAND RAYU MANDREKAR

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

CHANDRAKANT UTTAM CHODANKAR AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for modification of Court's Order)

With

C.A.No.3579/2005

(With appln(s) for modification of Court's Order)

Date: 17/01/2007 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Dhruv Mehta, Adv.

Mr. Yashraj Singh Deora, Adv.

For M/S K.L. Mehta & Co.,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. M.N. Krishnamani, Sr. Adv.

In CA 3578/05

Mr. Bhavanshankar V. Gadnis, Adv.

Mr. Vinayakam, Adv.

For M/S. Lawyer'S Knit & Co,Advs.

In CA 3579/05

For Respt. No.2

Mr. M.N. Krishnamani, Sr. Adv.

For Respt.Nos.1 & 2

Mr. Bhavanshankar V. Gadnis, Adv.

For M/S. Lawyer'S Knit & Co,Adv.s.

Mr. Abhishek M. Singhvi, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Ashok Mathur ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

his Mr. Dhruv Mehta, learned counsel for the appellants started arguments at 11.55 a.m. and concluded at 3.55 p.m. Thereafter M r. M.N. Krishnamani, learned senior counsel for the respondents started his arguments and was on his legs when the Court rose for the day leaving the matter part-heard.

(R.K. DHAWAN)

(VEERA VERMA)

COURT MASTER

COURT MASTER