

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 3578 OF 2005

DAYANAND RAYU MANDREKAR

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

CHANDRAKANT UTTAM CHODANKAR AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH C.A.NO.3579/2005

(With appln(s) for modification of Court's Order)

Date: 18/01/2007 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN

For Appellant(s) Mr.Dhruv Mehta, Adv.

Mr.Jha, Adv.

For M/S K.L. Mehta & Co.,Adv.

For Respondent(s) in Mr.M.N.Krishnamani, Sr.Adv.

C.A.No.3578/05 Mr.V.Bhavani Shankar Gadnis, Adv.

Mr.S.U.K.Sagar, Adv.

Ms.Bina Madhavan, Adv.

Mr.A.Venayagam, Adv.

For M/S. Lawyer'S Knit & Co,Adv.

For Respondent(s)1 in Mr.V.Bhavani Shankar Gadnis, Adv.

C.A.No.3579/05 Ms.Bina Madhavan, Adv.

Mr.A.Venayagam, Adv.

For M/S. Lawyer'S Knit & Co,Adv.

For R 2

Mr.M.N.Krishnamani, Sr.Adv.

Mr.V.Bhavani Shankar Gadnis, Adv.

Mr.S.U.K.Sagar, Adv.

For M/s.Lawyers' Knit & Co., Adv.

2

For R 4

Dr.Abhishek M.Singhvi, Sr.Adv.

Mr.Sriniwas Khalap, Adv.

Mr. Ashok Mathur ,Adv

3

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Heard both sides.

The appeals are dismissed, in terms of the signed reportable order.

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master

(Veera Verma)
Court Master

(Signed reportable order is placed on the file)